4/8/2014

gid LastName

403 SMITH

407 BAEHR

408 LACROI

Totals:

Drawer

$116.50

$0.00

$44.35

$160.85

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

CB
Paid Void
QRace
($35.50) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($15.65) $0.00

($51.15)

#Paids/'Void

12

17

Handle Net Handle
$152.00 $152.00
$0.00 $0.00
$60.00 $60.00
$212.00 $212.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



