4/8/2014

Drawer Report

CB

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
403 SMITH	\$116.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$35.50)	\$0.00	12	\$152.00	\$152.00	\$0.00	26
407 BAEHR	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
408 LACROI	\$44.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.65)	\$0.00	5	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	8
Totals:	\$160.85			(\$51.15)		17	\$212.00	\$212.00		34